
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              onsemi MC100LVEP111FAG
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  onsemi
                

 Package
 LQFP-32(7x7)

 Description
 
                2.375V~3.8V 3GHz LQFP-32(7x7)  Clock Buffers, Drivers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  250
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $7.3835
                      	$ 7.38
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $6.5419
                      	$ 65.42
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $6.028
                      	$ 180.84
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $5.0719
                      	$ 507.19



 
              In Stock: 3
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  